2014 CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL REPORT
Equitable Housing Institute

FINANCIAL SUMMARY 2014
EQUITABLE HOUSING INSTITUTE

STATEMENT OF ACTIVITIES

Revenue
Unrestricted cash donations
TOTAL 2014 REVENUE

Expenses
Program Services
Fundraising
Management & General
TOTAL 2014 EXPENSES

Increase in net revenue to Dec. 31, 2014

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION
as of Dec. 31, 2014

Bank balance

Personal property (at cost)
Total assets

Long-term liabilities

$4.550
$4,550

$2,557
$429

$252
$3,238

$1,312

$2,173
$2,931
$5,104

$0



