2014 CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL REPORT Equitable Housing Institute

FINANCIAL SUMMARY 2014 EQUITABLE HOUSING INSTITUTE

STATEMENT OF ACTIVITIES

R	ev	ei	าน	e

\$4,550
\$4,550

Expenses

xponoco	
Program Services	\$2,557
Fundraising	\$429
Management & General	\$252
TOTAL 2014 EXPENSES	\$3,238

Increase in net revenue to Dec. 31, 2014 \$1,312

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION as of Dec. 31, 2014

Bank balance	\$2,173
Personal property (at cost)	\$2,931
Total assets	\$5,104
Long-term liabilities	\$0